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-0.07 950,223,571COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  2,201,660.45 3,258  2 2,201,660.52 2.3169921

 950,223,571  116,485.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

-0.02 950,223,571WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  383,998.84 3,258  5 383,998.86 0.4041142

 950,223,571  864,722.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  5

-0.07 950,223,571TOWN OF GENESEE LEVY  1,792,045.93 3,258  3 1,792,046.00 1.8859204

 950,223,571  324,714.00TOWN OF GENESEE AIDS  3

 0.04 430,286,633KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  4,649,580.04 1,517  4 4,649,580.00 10.8057737

 430,286,633  1,407,314.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  4

 430,286,633LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  4 9.63-9.6303670

 421,663,900FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  4 9.63-9.6303670

 0.03 143,184,369MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 LEVY  1,239,096.03 475  4 1,239,096.00 8.6538496

 143,184,369  1,193,015.00MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 AIDS  4

 143,184,369LOTTERY CREDIT   3822 LOTTERY  4 7.71-7.7125300

 143,137,200FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3822 FDCR  4 7.71-7.7125300

 0.15 376,752,569WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 LEVY  3,456,498.21 1,266  4 3,456,498.06 9.1744512

 376,752,569  2,853,284.00WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 AIDS  4

 376,752,569LOTTERY CREDIT   6174 LOTTERY  4 8.18-8.1764990

 376,413,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 6174 FDCR  4 8.18-8.1764990

-0.25 950,223,571SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  1,696,034.92 3,258  3 1,696,035.17-1.7848801

 0.00 1,500SPRNG BROOK WATERSHD LEVY  1.16 1  6 1.16 0.7733333

 0.06 143,184,369School Referendum 3857 LEVY(INFO)  15,305.06 471  4 15,305.00 2036 0.1068902

 0.07 143,184,369School Referendum 3856 LEVY(INFO)  145,254.07 471  4 145,254.00 2036 1.0144543

 0.04 376,752,569School Referendum 4680 LEVY(INFO)  463,985.33 1,248  4 463,985.29 2029 1.2315385


